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DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 DINOLFO ANNA 1 1 54,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X BERTI CARLA 2 2 53,50 S VIRI05000V 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 BASSO CHIARA 3 3 50,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A NACLERIO RAFFAELA 4 4 49,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A BONELLI CONCETTA 5 5 41,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N RE VINCENZO 6 6 39,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N PORRO VALENTINA 7 7 37,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E BURGIO ANGELO 8 8 36,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 FREGAPANE GESSICA 9 9 32,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 CARLI STEFANO 10 10 31,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R CASTRIOTTA PIA 11 11 31,63 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CAMPO MARIA ANGELA 12 12 31,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88900A PEPE FORTUNATINA 13 13 31 S VIIC80700T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ROSATTI MARTINA 14 14 30,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R GRIOTTO GABRIELLA RITA 15 15 30,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DE LA CRUZ DELGADO LUZ STEFANY 16 16 29,96 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N STEFANI MARIA LUISA 17 17 29,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 DALLA VIA ELENA 18 18 28,94 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ROMEO VINCENZO 19 19 28,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PERIN EMILIANA 20 20 28,11 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A ALARIO CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA MARIA 21 21 27,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L TURCO LORENA 22 22 27,80 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A D'ALESSIO PAMELA 23 23 26,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 VACIRCA GIOVANNA 24 24 26,80 S VIIC870009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87800X GRAZIANO RAFFAELE 25 25 26,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FALCO ALESSIO 26 26 26,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 GIAQUINTA GIOVANNA 27 27 26,28 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D MAINO MARIAGRAZIA 28 28 26,08 N VIIC81100D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 GRIGGIO ALESSANDRO 29 29 26,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D CARRARO ISMAELA 30 30 26,05 S VIRI03000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X COLLETTO MADDALENA 31 31 26,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 FORTUNATO RAFFAELE 32 32 25,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 ANNUNZIATA ROMINA 33 33 25,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC855007 DE LEO ALFONSO 34 34 25,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N LA QUATRA DOMENICA MIRELLA 35 35 25,57 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q CANEPARI RAFFAELA 36 36 25,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 AGOSTA EMANUELA 37 37 25,40 S VIPM010008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 IOZZO DOMENICA 38 38 25,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BRESSAN MONICA 39 39 24,87 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R BARRECA SALVATORE 40 40 24,85 S VIIC85900E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 PATELLA SANTO VENERDÌ 41 41 24,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R PURPURA EMANUELE 42 42 24,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 MINARDO VINCENZO 43 43 24,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P VARIATI MARIA 44 44 24,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E MANCUSO MARIA ROMANA 45 45 24,44 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS007002 PENNETTA FRANCESCO 46 46 24,32 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85400B HERMOSA DANNY GABRIELA 47 47 24,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q AVALLONE ANTONIO 48 48 23,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 ZANELLA LUCIA 49 49 23,40 S VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 MATTALIANO NOEMI 50 50 23,40 N VIIC84000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L BARONE VALENTINA 51 51 23,30 N VIIC82300Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 SAPUPPO GIUSEPPINA 52 52 23,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N GRAUSO ELISABETTA 53 53 23,02 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BRUNETTI RAFFAELLA 54 54 23,02 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01100N EDONI NICOLA 55 55 23 S VITA01000L 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 DE PASQUALE STEFANIA 56 56 22,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DE FILIPPO SARA 57 57 22,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 SUTERA GIULIA 58 58 22,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X DECINA MELANIA 59 59 22,75 S VIIC839009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V ROMANO BARBARA 60 60 22,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X GIUNTA GIUSEPPINA 61 61 22,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC834006 GIANNUZZI CLAUDIA 62 62 22,63 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N GIORDANO ROSSELLA 63 63 22,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q ANTONUCCI CARMELA 64 64 22,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N MORO DANIELA 65 65 22,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L BASSO FRANCESCA 66 66 22,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D SARDISCO FABIO 67 67 22,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E SCIASCIA CANNIZZARO CHIARA 68 68 22,05 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A ZUFALO ORIANA 69 69 22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q TIBALDO VALENTINA 70 70 22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF03000E VITOLO ILARIA 71 71 21,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 DILILLO STEFANIA 72 72 21,54 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N CATAPANO ROSANNA 73 73 21,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC02000P MATTEAZZI PAOLA 74 74 21,35 S VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC856003 PARISI ANTONIO 75 75 21,20 S VIIC86000P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 GIOTTI ALESSANDRO 76 76 21,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 SCIBETTA MASSIMO 77 77 21,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N PAGAN MARINA 78 78 21,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D BERNARDI DARIA 79 79 20,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 TAGLIAPIETRA MARIACRISTINA 80 80 20,72 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MARRANDINO ALESSANDRO 81 81 20,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N DE CHIRICO ROBERTO 82 82 20,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E PARISE FRANCESCA 83 83 20,40 N VIIC81100D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PETRELLA FLAVIA 84 84 20,40 N VIIC821004 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 TANZILLO ANNA 85 85 20,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N VARSALONA LUCA 86 86 20,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L SCHINELLA ROBERTO 87 87 20,17 S VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N SANTORO ANIELLO 88 88 20,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 ZAGO SILVIA 89 89 20,05 N VISD020008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 CUFFARO LARA 90 90 19,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC834006 SARTORELLO NICOLETTA 91 91 19,92 N VIIC864002 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 RUSSO ALFIO 92 92 19,90 S VIRH010001 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N RESTA SILVIA 93 93 19,70 S VITF02000X 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R BARAUSSE ELEONORA 94 94 19,50 S VIPS05000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D BELLONI FEDERICA 95 95 19,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LUCIETTO MARTA 96 96 19,30 N VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V SARTORI LORENZO 97 97 19,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS007002 CEGALIN GERMANA 98 98 19,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC813005 IOVINO FILOMENA 99 99 18,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD05000D BUFFONE ANTONELLA 100 100 18,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N MOSCHETTI SILVIA 101 101 18,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X RE LORENA ANNA 102 102 18,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X LICCIARDELLO ROSETTA 103 103 18,73 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X ALOSI BARBARA 104 104 18,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E BUONOCORE ANNA 105 105 18,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87300R ORLANDINI SARA 106 106 18,45 S VIIC87300R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N FRANZESE CAROLINA 107 107 18,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P BETTANIN FRANCESCA 108 108 18,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D RIGON CHIARA 109 109 18,25 S VIIS02300X 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88900A FRASCA GIUSEPPE ALESSIO 110 110 18,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 ALFARONE ADRIANO 111 111 18,02 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A D'AGOSTINO GIROLAMA 112 112 17,80 N VIIC86100E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 URRU STEFANO 113 113 17,62 S VIIC870009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V COSTA LUISA 114 114 17,60 S VIIS019008 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 SPALIVIERO ANDREA 115 115 17,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 PORCASI JESSICA 116 116 17,55 S VIIC843001 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 TESSARI LUCIA 117 117 17,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 DE RUOSI LIVIA ANNA 118 118 17,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ZANAZZO ALESSIA 119 119 17,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X LIBRICI SONIA 120 120 17,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E MESSINA EMMANUELA 121 121 17,10 N VIIC82300Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 MERENDA NELLA RAFFAELA 122 122 17,05 S VIIC864002 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 NOTO SAVERIA 123 123 17 N VIIC87800X 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC885003 FRAMARIN RITA 124 124 16,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MINURRI GRAZIA 125 125 16,93 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF010009 SOSERO FABIO 126 126 16,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PAVIGLIANITI ANNUNZIATA 127 127 16,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L DE CORINTI SILVIA 128 128 16,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X CAVALLARO SALVATORE 129 129 16,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC843001 SPOSATI STEFANIA 130 130 16,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R MARTINELLO LISA 131 131 16,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A SALVIO IRENE 132 132 16,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PALMINTERI SALVATORE MAURO 133 133 16,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N MAFFETTONE CONCETTA 134 134 16,35 N VIIC86600N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BASILE CINZIA 135 135 16,25 N VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D FIORE GRAZIELLA 136 136 16,22 S VIIC81500R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R FAGNONI ASSUNTA 137 137 16,15 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88300B TEDESCO ALESSIA 138 138 16,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MARZEMIN ELISABETTA 139 139 16 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BULLA PIETRA 140 140 15,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 ALONGE LILIANA 141 141 15,85 N VIIC82900P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 RESUTTO ANTONIO 142 142 15,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N BERTOLIN FABIO 143 143 15,70 S VIIC81000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T TORTOLO LOREDANA 144 144 15,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q PERUFFO MARIA 145 145 15,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L SPAMPINATO LORIS MARIO CORRADO 146 146 15,48 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01100N GUERRIERO LUCA 147 147 15,45 S VIIC826007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X TARASI FRANCESCA 148 148 15,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R PIPERNO TIZIANA 149 149 15,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 CAROLLO NICOLA 150 150 15,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87300R VACCARO SARA 151 151 15,20 S VIIC87300R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 BELLANTI LIBORIA 152 152 15,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 ZANONATO VANIA 153 153 15,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 MONACO FEDERICA 154 154 15,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CENTONZE STEFANIA 155 155 15,05 S VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 SOLA LAURA 156 156 15,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PALUMBO SALVATORE 157 157 15,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E MURARO NICOLA 158 158 15 S VIIC818008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E ESTEBAN SILVIA MARGARITA 159 159 15 N VIIS014005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V MIDULLA ROSSELLA 160 160 14,80 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E GIACOMUZZO ELENA 161 161 14,80 N VIIC884007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS007002 BUTERA GIORGIA 162 162 14,65 S VIPS08000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 SETTE FEDERICO 163 163 14,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E SACCOMANNO ADELINA 164 164 14,62 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83800D BRIGIDA SALVATORE 165 165 14,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V CERARDI MICHELE 166 166 14,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 FASSARI CHIARA 167 167 14,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83300A FORMAGGIO ATTILIO 168 168 14,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 SANDRI VALENTINA 169 169 14,50 N VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R FRANZE' ARCANGELO 170 170 14,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SGROI MARIA 171 171 14,40 S VIIC827003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 SALVATI NICOLA 172 172 14,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 NAPOLITANO FELICIA 173 173 14,33 S VITD09000X 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84600C BARILE MARIA MICHELA 174 174 14,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DAL LIN ELENA 175 175 14,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MERLIN INES 176 176 14,20 S VIIC820008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 FIORE ANTONIA BEATRICE CELESTE 177 177 14,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 SORRENTINO IMMACOLATA 178 178 14,13 S VIIC864002 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E PACINI FEDERICO 179 179 14,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PITARRESI FABRIZIO 180 180 14,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N PASSARIELLO BIANCA 181 181 14,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N MONTI MILENA 182 182 14 N VIPM010008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI03000N PRIULLA ALESSIA 183 183 13,90 N VIIC88000X 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E MOZZILLO VINCENZO 184 184 13,85 S VIIC82900P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X DUVA FEDERICA 185 185 13,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L BENINI FERDINANDO 186 186 13,83 S VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 GIOIA FRANCESCA 187 187 13,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N CONTARIN FRANCESCA ANDREA 188 188 13,75 S VIIC81000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D MULLER MICHELA 189 189 13,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D MARENDA ANGELA 190 190 13,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D GAGLIANO VANESSA 191 191 13,57 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 SCIARA GIUSY 192 192 13,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PIGNATIELLO ALESSANDRA 193 193 13,30 S VIPM010008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E FULGIONE GIOVANNI 194 194 13,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 TERRANEGRA MARIA GRAZIA 195 195 13,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P COLCA ROBERTO GIUSEPPE 196 196 13,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 FICHERA FABIO 197 197 13,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A PEGORIN LORETTA 198 198 13,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FIGLIUZZI ALESSANDRA 199 199 13,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 COVALLERO MOIRA 200 200 13,05 S VIIC81500R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DOTE VINCENZO 201 201 13,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 LEONARDI PAOLA 202 202 13,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIMM141007 ROMANO NICOLO' 203 203 13 S VIIC876008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 PINTON FRANCESCA 204 204 12,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E DE RICCARDIS TANIA 205 205 12,95 S VIIC84000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X DONNARUMMA MARIO 206 206 12,95 S VIIC84000D 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D CAZACU ANA 207 207 12,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N GRECO ALESSIA 208 208 12,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L AGOSTA GIULIA 209 209 12,85 N VIRI03000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q MIRRA MARIANNA 210 210 12,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N LIBRELOTTO LUCA 211 211 12,80 N VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L CUTRI' MARIACHIARA 212 212 12,77 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X LUCANIA CAROLINA 213 213 12,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N GOFFREDO MIRIAM 214 214 12,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CICCONE MADDALENA 215 215 12,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BATTAGLIA MASSIMO 216 216 12,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 DE FILIPPO CARLO 217 217 12,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01100N DOBRITOIU DIANA 218 218 12,60 S VIIC818008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MASSAFRA COSIMO 219 219 12,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 PAPA UMBERTO ARTURO 220 220 12,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E GOVERNALI EMMANUELA 221 221 12,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 BELLIN GIORGIA 222 222 12,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L COLABELLO URSULA 223 223 12,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D PAPASIDERO MICHELA 224 224 12,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P POZZAN LAURA 225 225 12,50 N VIIC81600L 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SCARPA SAVIO 226 226 12,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E LOMBARDI EMANUELA 227 227 12,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q MINEO MARIA 228 228 12,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 MONTEMAGGIORE FEDERICO 229 229 12,35 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A MENARDI SERENA 230 230 12,35 N VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N BORTONE LUCIA 231 231 12,30 S VIIC820008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 PERI MARZIA 232 232 12,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 COPPOLA SERENA 233 233 12,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DOMI GENTJANA 234 234 12,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 LUPO SIMONE 235 235 12,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PERUFFO ANDREA 236 236 12,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E BRUNELLI RENZO 237 237 12,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 CALABRESE CHRISTIAN VINCENZO 238 238 12,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E ESPOSITO ANTONIO 239 239 12,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 LOSSO MASSIMILIANO 240 240 12,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 NULA FILIPPO 241 241 12,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 IERVASI SILVIO 242 242 12,05 S VIIC82900P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 SALZANO MARIO 243 243 11,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DI LORENZO LILIANA 244 244 11,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X MEREU RITA 245 245 11,87 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P VETRANO DONATA 246 246 11,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A MANGIONE ADRIANA 247 247 11,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q PASTORE VITTORIO 248 248 11,80 S VIIC88100Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 ZEN VIVIANA 249 249 11,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC842005 AMABILE LILIANA 250 250 11,80 S VIIC83800D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 MATTINA IRENE 251 251 11,80 N VIIC870009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CERBONE DANILO 252 252 11,75 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E BISELLO MAURO 253 253 11,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 ROSSATO MARTA 254 254 11,72 S VIIC86000P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS08000D D'AMBROSIO ALESSIA 255 255 11,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 CANIGLIA SANTI DANIELE 256 256 11,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 DE CARO ALESSIA 257 257 11,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83700N LA PAGLIA GIUSEPPINA 258 258 11,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 GALLIANI MARIANGELA 259 259 11,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LA TORRE AGATA VERONICA 260 260 11,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PETRILLI STEFANO 261 261 11,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 MUNARI SOFIA 262 262 11,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 SGRO DANIELA 263 263 11,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 LATTUCA DANIELE 264 264 11,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 CAPORASO MARISA 265 265 11,50 S VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D RIGON FRANCESCO 266 266 11,50 S VIIC83600T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PARENTE CARMINE GIUSEPPE 267 267 11,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N MANNI DEBORA 268 268 11,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N FONTANA ANNA 269 269 11,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MARCHIORI GIORGIA 270 270 11,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BRANDI GLORIA 271 271 11,42 S VIIC81100D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D DAL SANTO ILARIA 272 272 11,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 IODICE RAFFAELE 273 273 11,35 N VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 GOBBI MANUELA 274 274 11,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X FREGAPANE SALVATORE 275 275 11,30 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N LAZZARO MARIA 276 276 11,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82900P ZONCA LAURA 277 277 11,30 S VITD05000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 PROIETTO CARMELINA 278 278 11,30 N VITD010003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 MILONE CATERINA 279 279 11,25 S VIIC827003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E DI STEFANO ILENIA 280 280 11,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 MIRRA MARIANGELA 281 281 11,25 S VIMM141007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 VERDE GIUSEPPINA 282 282 11,25 S VIIS013009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 IACOMINO NATALINA 283 283 11,25 S VIIS013009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 AMETRANO ANNAPIA 284 284 11,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 STOCCO ELISABETTA 285 285 11,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 GAGLIO FILIPPO 286 286 11,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 DIAFERIO MARTINA 287 287 11,16 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 PETRARU MIHAELA ISABELA 288 288 11,15 S VIIC82400G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DERICOLOSO ANNA 289 289 11,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 D'ANGELO ANTONELLA 290 290 11,04 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 LAURI LUISA 291 291 11,02 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A DE STEFANO MICHELE 292 292 11 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 ROSSI MONICA 293 293 11 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D SORTINO FRANCESCA 294 294 11 N VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 IVANOVSKA SVETLANA 295 295 11 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 BUFANO FRANCESCA 296 296 10,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 FOGLIARO FRANCESCA 297 297 10,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CUTRI' CLAUDIA 298 298 10,92 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R MASUZZO GIORGIA 299 299 10,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N MAZZANTE DOMENICA 300 300 10,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 301 301 10,88 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 GIARDINA GINA ANTONELLA 302 302 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CELSO GABRIELE 303 303 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88300B MARINELLI MICHELA 304 304 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q LA PIETRA DONATO 305 305 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E SALPIETRO ANTONIO 306 306 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X RUSSO ROSSELLA LORENA 307 307 10,85 N VIIC88900A 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D FIORE BERNARDO 308 308 10,80 S VIIC877004 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R NAPOLITANO TERESA 309 309 10,80 S VIIC820008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SINACORI SERENA ROSAMARIA 310 310 10,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E DAL PEZZO KARIN 311 311 10,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CAPILUNGO RICCARDO 312 312 10,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E MARINO MATTIA 313 313 10,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D MASELLI CLAUDIA PATRICIA 314 314 10,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC819004 FONTANA PIETROPAOLO 315 315 10,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 PIPITONE SARAH 316 316 10,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 DI NELLA FAUSTO 317 317 10,68 S VIIC856003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 SIMIOLI CARLO 318 318 10,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC885003 D'ALSAZIA PAOLO 319 319 10,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PASALIC DAVOR 320 320 10,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD02000N TALPO ALBERTO 321 321 10,60 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85400B ZECCHINO SABRINA 322 322 10,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L DI LORENZO LUIGI 323 323 10,50 S VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 SCALABRIN ANNA RITA 324 324 10,50 N VIIC81100D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84600C FERRAIOLI ANNUNZIATA 325 325 10,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CALAMUNCI GIULIANO 326 326 10,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 RISI GIOVANNA 327 327 10,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 CHIANESE LUISA 328 328 10,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 PETRAGLIA VALERIA 329 329 10,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ZUCCATO GIADA 330 330 10,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D AMBROSIO FILOMENA 331 331 10,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS010007 D'AMORE PASQUALE 332 332 10,35 S VIIC81000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 FIORITO ANTONIO 333 333 10,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E RIZZO GIROLAMA CLAUDIA 334 334 10,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ZAMBONIN ILARIA 335 335 10,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N BURGIO DAVIDE 336 336 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SPENA ANTONIO 337 337 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 GUARNACCIA FEDERICA 338 338 10,30 S VIIC869005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 D'ANGELO MARCO 339 339 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N LAUNI ELVIRA 340 340 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X SCALISE ANTONELLO 341 341 10,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q MILO ANTONIA 342 342 10,30 N VIIC85800P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E RICCIARDELLA ADRIANA AGATA 343 343 10,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI03000N VETRIOLO GIUSEPPE 344 344 10,26 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIMM141007 MALLIA CARMELO 345 345 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 MION VALENTINA 346 346 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D ROMANO RICARDO MIGUEL 347 347 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P LENTO GIUSEPPE 348 348 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 DAMIANO SONIA 349 349 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D BUTTA' ROSARIA 350 350 10,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V MARESCA MICHELA 351 351 10,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CONTI DANIELA 352 352 10,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E DEL PRETE ROSA 353 353 10,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q TRENTIN CHIARA 354 354 10,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 COLELLO ANNA MARIA 355 355 10,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V SOVIERO TERESA 356 356 10,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 PANOZZO LUCIA 357 357 10,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 PITEO JESSICA 358 358 10,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BORTOLASO FIORELLA 359 359 10,12 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 MARIGLIANO ANNA 360 360 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 ASTONE VALERIA 361 361 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87300R MOTTA GIUSEPPE 362 362 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 GIANNUZZI MICHELE RAFFAELE 363 363 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N INVERSO MICHELA 364 364 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R IASEVOLI ILARIA 365 365 10,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N NOVELLO ROSANNA 366 366 10,07 N VIIC84400R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88700P MARTONE CHIARA 367 367 10,05 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 MASOTTI ALESSANDRA 368 368 10,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 SCINICA MARIANNA MARGHERITA 369 369 10,05 S VIIC863006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 SANTAGATA GIORGIO 370 370 10,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V GENTILELLA MARA 371 371 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 NICOLIN ALICE 372 372 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E SEGALINA VALENTINA 373 373 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E PADRIN ALESSANDRA 374 374 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R CUCINIELLO CLAUDIO 375 375 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 RUFFO FRANCESCO PIO 376 376 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N GALIZIA SEBASTIANO 377 377 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CAVEZZA PASQUALE PIO 378 378 10 S VIIC87900Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X TRIPODI IRENE 379 379 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q RAINONE ALESSANDRO 380 380 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D SARDISCO CARMELA 381 381 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BOGNANNI VINCENZO 382 382 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 SILVESTRO GIUSEPPINA 383 383 10 S VIPS08000D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q GUERRISI GIUSEPPE 384 384 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 PARISI ANTONINO 385 385 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PESCE ROSSANA 386 386 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N GUIDOLIN CLAUDIA 387 387 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 MANDRACCHIA MICHELLE 388 388 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V GIOFRE' MARIA ROSARIA 389 389 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 MERULLA SANDRA 390 390 10 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D ESPOSITO MARIAFRANCESCA 391 391 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ROSSI ELENA 392 392 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E IACOBINO ANTONIETTA 393 393 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 SILVELLO MARTA 394 394 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 CARLASSARA LISA 395 395 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N SCHWARZ MARIA 396 396 10 N VIIC83700N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X BORGO LUCIA 397 397 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V FERRARESE ELISA 398 398 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 GENTILE ERIKA 399 399 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC856003 TESSITORE CECILIA 400 400 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI03000N RIGILLO ALESSIO 401 401 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R LOMBARDO VINCENZO 402 402 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 FRISON MARTINA 403 403 9,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 SAMBUGARO VANIA 404 404 9,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC02000P FILIPPI MARLENE 405 405 9,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 RUSSO PATRIZIO 406 406 9,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N CARIDI ANNUNZIATA 407 407 9,90 N VIIC877004 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 GATTO ELISABETTA 408 408 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E NARDELLO GIULIA 409 409 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC814001 PALADINI FRANCESCA 410 410 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R VENEZIA CLELIA 411 451 9,85 S VIIC84900X 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E GRENDENE PAOLA 412 411 9,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 PALAMARA FRANCESCA 413 412 9,82 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 ABBINANTE MARIANNA 414 413 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 RAMINO SALVATORE 415 414 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R STELLACCIO SARA 416 415 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LISBONA ERIKA 417 416 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D GIUGLIANO CAROLINA SANTOLA 418 417 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 BOTTO EMANUELA 419 418 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R PURPURA ALESSANDRA 420 419 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R SENATORE IMMACOLATA 421 420 9,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 MALACARI GRAZIA 422 421 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MUIA' MARIA 423 422 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 BARBAGALLO AMEDEO 424 423 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L GENNUSA CHIARA 425 424 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PRIMON VERONICA 426 425 9,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X CEMBRAN GLENDA 427 426 9,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 DE LEO SERENA 428 427 9,70 S VIIC87900Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 GALLIANI EMANUELA 429 428 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L TELLATIN VALERIA 430 429 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MERCANTE GIUSEPPE 431 430 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ESPOSITO DAVIDE 432 431 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 RAGUSA ANTONINA LUISA 433 432 9,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N DONÓ ELISA 434 433 9,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 BELLIN MONICA 435 434 9,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88200G ERCOLINO AMALIA 436 435 9,67 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87800X CASSARO CARMELINA 437 436 9,65 S VIIC839009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ZOCCANTE CHIARA 438 437 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q ARDITO MELISSA 439 438 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 PILO MAURO 440 439 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PERON JACOPO 441 440 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PORCELLI MAURO 442 441 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 ARIZZI FRANCESCA 443 442 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PALILLA NICOLA 444 443 9,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CAMPOLO FEDERICA 445 444 9,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q DE ROSSO ISABELLA 446 445 9,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 PIGNATTARI LORENZO 447 446 9,64 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 CINO DOMENICO 448 447 9,61 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SCIDA BRUNO 449 448 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 NUZZACI RITA CARMEN 450 449 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N FURCI GIAMPIETRO 451 450 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X MUSSO GIUSEPPE 452 452 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 VICINANZA AISIA 453 453 9,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 MUSSARI ANGELA 454 454 9,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X FOSCARO ALICE 455 455 9,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E PERTEGATO ILARIA 456 456 9,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X ALIBERTO DARIO 457 457 9,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SAIEVA SALVATORE 458 458 9,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 STEFANELLI SILVIA 459 459 9,55 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88000X COSTA LAURA 460 460 9,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L CIMINNA LAURA 461 461 9,55 N VIIC83200E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A LONGO GIUSEPPE 462 462 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 LUPOLI VALENTINA 463 463 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T TOTI ELISA 464 464 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 LOMBARDO SALVATORE 465 465 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 VICARIO MATTIA 466 466 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 COLLETTI BIAGIO 467 467 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 DORIO MARIARCA 468 468 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X DAL SASSO ALESSANDRO 469 469 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 SANGER MARIA TERESA 470 470 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N DE SANTIS ANDREA 471 471 9,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P CELANO PATRIZIA 472 472 9,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D GENITO ERIKA 473 473 9,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 BURGIO GIUSEPPINA MARIA ASSUNTA 474 474 9,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 MORGILLO SONIA 475 475 9,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PANARIELLO DOMENICO 476 476 9,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 ARNO' GABRIELE 477 477 9,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DI GIROLAMO SALVATORE 478 478 9,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 GABELLA DEBORA 479 479 9,40 S VIIC85300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD05000D PAOLIN MARCO 480 480 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DEL QUERCIO LUCA 481 481 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CANDELA ANTONINO 482 482 9,40 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI03000N RAGUSA ALESSANDRO 483 483 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 BRUNO EMANUELA 484 484 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC818008 INTOGNA ALESSIO 485 485 9,40 S VIIC818008 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SFERLAZZA VALENTINA 486 486 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 DE GUIO ELISABETTA 487 487 9,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 FUMARONI LARA 488 488 9,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X VALENTINO DEBORAH 489 489 9,37 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CIPOLLA MATTIA 490 490 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 DALL'AGLIO DESIREE 491 491 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R RICCIO ELVIRA 492 492 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R CARTA VALENTINA 493 493 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E MERCURI VANESSA 494 494 9,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 COSTALONGA MARTINA 495 495 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 LOMBARDO IVANA 496 496 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N COZZA ARIANNA 497 497 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CIVILE ANGELA 498 498 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 TORREGROSSA VITALBA 499 499 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X BRANCATI DARIO 500 500 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC856003 PIETRAROSSA ALBERTO 501 501 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01100N NATALE DOMENICO 502 502 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 MANGANELLI MARIA 503 503 9,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 NOCCO ANNA 504 504 9,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E CALANDRA SIMONA 505 505 9,30 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DE SOUSA MARIA ELMA 506 506 9,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CANTAFIO MARCELLO 507 507 9,26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E LETO GIUSEPPE 508 508 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 DI PINTO GIUSEPPINA 509 509 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V SCARCELLO ROSY 510 510 9,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 LANDO CRISTINA GRAZIA 511 511 9,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P SALERNO CARMELA 512 512 9,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 FIORILLO MARIA VINCENZA 513 513 9,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 FASIELLO CARMEN 514 514 9,21 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BALESTRIERI KATIA 515 515 9,21 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88300B CARACAPPA CALOGERO 516 516 9,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D CANZIAN MAURIZIO 517 517 9,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L AGNOLIN NICOLETTA 518 518 9,18 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V PIRONE ADRIANO 519 519 9,18 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D BARBAN LUISA 520 520 9,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 QUARTARUOLO SIMONA 521 521 9,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 GRASSO ARIANNA 522 522 9,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L RAZZA BEATRICE 523 523 9,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 IMPELLIZZERI ANNA 524 524 9,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 MELLIA LUIGI MICHELE 525 525 9,11 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ISOPPO SUSY 526 526 9,11 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 LIBRONE ANTONIO 527 527 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 COLLURA BARTOLOMEO 528 528 9,10 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T SCHETTINO FABIANA 529 529 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X TONIAZZO SONIA 530 530 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 GIUNTA GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 531 531 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 DI BELLO LUCIA 532 532 9,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS021008 PANZERA GIOVANNI 533 533 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85800P CANNIZZARO MARTINA 534 534 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC02000P SANTONOCITO ROSSELLA 535 535 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PACELLA CATERINA 536 536 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS007002 IOPPOLO ANGELO 537 537 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A LORUSSO FRANCESCO 538 538 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E RAMARRO PAOLA 539 539 9,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E RIGO FRANCESCO 540 540 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N IVANOVA TATJANA 541 541 9 S VIPS05000N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X NOTARANGELO LINA 542 542 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D ALU' FILIPPO 543 543 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PALMIERI MARCO 544 544 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SFERLAZZA ELISA 545 545 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 SARACENO MARIA 546 546 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PICHIERRI GIORGIO 547 547 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CAPEZZUTO DANILO 548 548 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L RASO EMANUELE 549 549 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83300A SPEDICATO MARZIA 550 550 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DE MARIA FRANCESCA 551 551 9 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P FANIN CHIARA 552 552 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X GIOE' LEANDRA 553 553 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 COZZOLINO IMMACOLATA 554 554 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X TOMASSO VALENTINA 555 555 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 GAVRILOVSKA VESNA 556 556 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 STELLA GIULIA 557 557 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E MENGOTTI CATERINA 558 558 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83300A LA MAGNA ANTONIETTA 559 559 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS021008 GUERRA SIMONE 560 560 8,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R GALLUZZO ANTONINO ALESSIO 561 561 8,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V SALERNO ANTONIO 562 562 8,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC819004 INZERILLO FRANCESCO 563 563 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CINOTTI VINCENZO 564 564 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 SILOV VERONICA 565 565 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 FITTIPALDI BIAGIO 566 566 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E ALIBERTI VINCENZO 567 567 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 IERVOLINO GRAZIANO 568 568 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 HYSA EVA 569 569 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 NAPPA LUANA CAROLAINE 570 570 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 FIGUCCIO ROBERTA 571 571 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FALBO GIOVANNA 572 572 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 IACOMINO GIOVANNI 573 573 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 LEJMAN ISMENA ALEKSANDRA 574 574 8,85 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 NOCILLA MARIA ROSA 575 575 8,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 RIZZO LUCIANA 576 576 8,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 FARRUGGIO ROSARIO 577 577 8,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X LASORSA MARIA 578 578 8,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PACILIO FELICIA 579 579 8,82 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 BARAUSSE CLAUDIO 580 580 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L IANNOPOLLO SERENA 581 581 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E PEDRON GLORIA 582 582 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MARTELLA ANNA RITA 583 583 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q MATTINA VERONICA-SARA 584 584 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 AMODIO GIANLUCA 585 585 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V PANGARO FEDERICA 586 586 8,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A FAZIO ANTONELLA 587 587 8,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X MICELI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 588 588 8,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 FREGAPANE ILARIA 589 589 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R DE MARCHI ALESSIO LUCA 590 590 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A CRESPO GUSTAVO DANIEL 591 591 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 ANTONANTE ANNA 592 592 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83800D LORA SAVINA 593 593 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD05000D CAPOBIANCO AURORA 594 594 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D MARANO GIANLUCA 595 595 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A PAMIO GIACOMO AUGUSTO 596 596 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A VARSALONA MARCO 597 597 8,70 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X COSTA SIMONE 598 598 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P TAGLIAPIETRA ELEONORA 599 599 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V CANNATA EMANUELA 600 600 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D COSTA ELISA 601 601 8,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC02000P MAIORANA ANTONIO 602 602 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 COSTANZO MARIA LUIGIA 603 603 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MENCARELLI VITTORIO 604 604 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 TEGANO ANGELO 605 605 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88200G MASSA SIRIA 606 606 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85800P DE FILIPPIS TIZIANA 607 607 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 LUCIA VALENTINA 608 608 8,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 ARMANNO LUANA 609 609 8,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 ALONGI VALENTINA 610 610 8,63 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC877004 CONTE MARTINA 611 611 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MUNARI MATTEO 612 612 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ZICARO LUIGI 613 613 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R COSTA MICHELE 614 614 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 DONADIO ROSSELLA 615 615 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P TADIELLO ANNA 616 616 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E MARCHETTO MARTINA 617 617 8,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 MENDITTO ROSA 618 618 8,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 VACCARIELLO NUNZIA DANIELA 619 619 8,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DOCIMO MARIA 620 620 8,58 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R BONOSORO MARIA 621 621 8,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 GALLO NELLO 622 622 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CERONE ANTONIO 623 623 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D DISPENZA MARIA 624 624 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N LANZONE MARCO 625 625 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X ZAMBONI EMANUELA 626 626 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 PREATO JARIS 627 627 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84400R CRISCI PIERO 628 628 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N TESSITORE PIETRO 629 629 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 BOESSO MICHELA 630 630 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 CATTIN LAURA 631 631 8,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 VENTRIGLIA PAOLO 632 632 8,52 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D TREVISAN VALERIO 633 633 8,52 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q CERULLO ENRICO 634 634 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 MORREALE SALVATRICE 635 635 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D TREVISAN ELISA 636 636 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CATALANO VALENTINA 637 637 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E LA IACONA CRISTINA 638 638 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 FARINA MARIANO 639 639 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R TRAMBAIOLLI ISABELLA 640 640 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD030008 LEONE EMILIO 641 641 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A DI LORENZO ROSA 642 642 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 CANNATA ANGELO 643 643 8,50 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N MANDRILLO MARTA MARIA 644 644 8,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PAJOLA ALESSIA 645 645 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 MOTTALINI PAOLA 646 646 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N RIZZO SALVATORE 647 647 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 CAROFIGLIO DEBORA 648 648 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BROGGI ALESSANDRA 649 649 8,44 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X GRECO SILVANA MARIA TERESA 650 650 8,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 BAGNARA ELISA 651 651 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PASQUARIELLO GIULIO 652 652 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 BRUGNARO FRANCESCA 653 653 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 AMITRANO PAOLO 654 654 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 ROSSATO ALBERTO 655 655 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 656 656 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X GALLO ERIKA 657 657 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A PAGANO VERONICA 658 658 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 DAL SASSO LORENZA 659 659 8,37 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q AURIEMMA ANGELA 660 660 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 GIAIMO ANNA MARIA 661 661 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X MANGANO SALVATORE 662 662 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D MARZULLO MARIA TERESA 663 663 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 NIGRO BEATRICE 664 664 8,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 FIORIN OTTAVIA 665 665 8,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MUSSO MANOLA 666 666 8,35 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L BRUNO EGIDIO 667 667 8,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CARTA ELENA 668 668 8,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R GAZZOLA ROBERTA 669 669 8,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 CARBONARA CHIARA MARIA 670 670 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D BAIO FRANCESCA 671 671 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A BARTOLOMEO PIERLUIGI 672 672 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PETRUZZIELLO MARIA 673 673 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 ANTONELLO SILVIA CARLA 674 674 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A MICELISOPO ROSARIO 675 675 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D BONIFACIO LUDOVICO 676 676 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 PUGLIA GIUSEPPE 677 677 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 LUCCHINO MARIA 678 678 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SARNO SIMONA 679 679 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X D'AULERIO LUIGI 680 680 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E ABATE GAETANO 681 681 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 PITRELLI DOMENICO 682 682 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 SEGATO CAMILLA 683 683 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 FLORIDIA MARIA LINDA 684 684 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 CASSISA MARGHERITA 685 685 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 PIRRELLO TIZIANA 686 686 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CARTIA VIVIANA 687 687 8,28 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R ROMANO LEONARDO 688 688 8,26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 IANNONE DANIELE 689 689 8,25 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 IANNONE CRISTIANO 690 690 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CHIERCHIA ANNA 691 691 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 BARANA ANNA 692 692 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SERVIDIO SILVANA 693 693 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V GRECO CRISTINA 694 694 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 FABRIZIO KRIZIA 695 695 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q CERVELLIN GRETA 696 696 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MATERAZZO PATRIZIA 697 697 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q COLONNA MARIA ANNA 698 698 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PIGNATO ADRIANA 699 699 8,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E MALFERMONI SILVIA 700 700 8,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R STECCA AUGUSTA 701 701 8,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 GALIOTO ANGELA 702 702 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N NERI VERONICA 703 703 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L CANNELLA MARIA 704 704 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X BENIGNO GIOVANNI 705 705 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q ROBERTO MARCO 706 706 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PIERANTONI PAOLO 707 707 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CONSOLO ALESSANDRO 708 708 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X SED MARTINA 709 709 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A BRUNO ILARIA 710 710 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X ZALTRON ELISA 711 711 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 BENCINI CONCETTA 712 712 8,17 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 SHABRO GOOLAKI ZEINAB 713 713 8,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FIORENTINO MICHELE 714 714 8,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V VENTURA GABRIELA 715 715 8,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E VALERIO MARIANNA 716 716 8,13 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D SANTONICCOLO MICHELE 717 717 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD02000N GRAZIAN MATTEO 718 718 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q IERVOLINO GIANFRANCO 719 719 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 SAGNELLI FRANCESCO 720 720 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 FUMARONI SILVIA 721 721 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N FONTANA MARIA 722 722 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P MARCON SILVIA 723 723 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P RABAZZI BEATRICE 724 724 8,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MASTROTTO MARTA 725 725 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 TERZO MOIRA 726 726 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A ARCIERO MARIANNA 727 727 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 MILITO ANTONIO 728 728 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N FURCO CLAUDIO 729 729 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CREAZZO MICHELA 730 730 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82500B GAMMINO GIORGIA ANDREA 731 731 8,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 RONDINONE VALENTINA 732 732 8,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 BALDIN ELENA 733 733 8,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI03000N GRILLO WILLIAM GAETANO 734 734 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 ROCCASALVA BARBARA 735 735 8 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q FIORE GIULIA 736 736 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P MENCATO ANNA 737 737 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 COMITO ROSARIO 738 738 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 FRASCOGNA DEBORA 739 739 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MARTINI GIADA 740 740 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X DELLA MURA FELICETTA 741 741 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PUMILIA DAVIDE 742 742 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R MARISI ENRICO 743 743 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D TOSETTO JACOPO 744 744 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q VITALE PASQUALE 745 745 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 ZINGARELLI VIRGINIA 746 746 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 PULIATTI MARTA 747 747 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E CARRARO DEBORA 748 748 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MERENDA FABIOLA 749 749 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83300A FISCELLA ANNA 750 750 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD010003 COSTALONGA SARA 751 751 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PAPA MATTEO 752 752 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X OSSARRI DAVIDE 753 753 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 VOLPATO SILVIA 754 754 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R MATTIELLO DAVIDE 755 755 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS010007 RIOLO DANIELE IVAN 756 756 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N TOGNON ROSANNA 757 757 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 RUSSELLO GAETANA 758 758 8 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87900Q MANCUSO RAFFAELLA 759 759 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R BASSO SERENA 760 760 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83800D RUZZON ELISA 761 761 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 BATTISTELLO MELANIA 762 762 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CATAPANO FIORINDA 763 763 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 COMPLICE AGATA 764 764 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E CASTAGNA ALESSANDRA 765 765 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DELIGIA ELENA 766 766 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 D'ADDUZIO MARIA 767 767 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CARBONI PAOLA 768 768 7,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 MARCHIORI ARIANNA 769 769 7,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 CANONICO ANNA 770 770 7,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 PAPALEO MARIANNA 771 771 7,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 PERRELLI CRISTINA 772 772 7,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R FACCIN ILARIA 773 773 7,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87300R MADDALUNO RAFFAELA 774 774 7,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CAPASSO ANTONIA 775 775 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D FIORE ROSSELLA 776 776 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 VALENTI SERGIO 777 777 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88300B AMODIO PASQUALE 778 778 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC818008 COLANTONI LETIZIA 779 779 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L GALLO DOMENICO 780 780 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 D'AURIA MASSIMILIANO 781 781 7,90 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 MAGGIO ILARIA 782 782 7,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 PELLE VERONICA 783 783 7,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 AMATO GERLANDO 784 784 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T MONACO DARIO 785 785 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 VARRIALE FRANCESCO GAETANO 786 786 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC855007 DE TOMMASO LUCA 787 787 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 GIANCASPRO ALESSANDRO 788 788 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 VOCINO EMANUELE 789 789 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87800X BELLO VERONICA 790 790 7,85 N VIIC84600C 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PETTINA' SARA 791 791 7,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R ZOTTI EMANUELA 792 792 7,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X DEMASI PIETRO 793 793 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E RUSSA ILIANA 794 794 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P SOARES LILIANE 795 795 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 MELE ELISABETTA 796 796 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 AMARANTE VITTORIA 797 797 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 MUCIMARRA SILVIA 798 798 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A ZICARO MATTIAPIO 799 799 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83700N BASO MORANDO MATTEO 800 800 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MAZZARELLA ANNA 801 801 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X SILVESTRI CHIARA 802 802 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 VETRO' DANILO 803 803 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 RANIERI GIUSEPPE 804 804 7,80 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q MERENDA FRANCESCA 805 805 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS08000D PARISI MARIA MADDALENA 806 806 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V GALEONE ANTONIO 807 807 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 BADALAMENTI GIUSEPPINA 808 808 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 VINCENZI LAURA 809 809 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V TARTAGLIA MARIA LOREDANA 810 810 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q MAZZAI DENISE 811 811 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q MOSCATO MARIA 812 812 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 TESSARI BARBARA 813 813 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 PALMISANO IMMACOLATA 814 814 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N ZANETTIN ANNA MONICA 815 815 7,77 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R PARILLO MARIANNA 816 816 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 PERFETTO ILARIA 817 817 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ANELLO ROBERTO 818 818 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 REGA ANNUNZIATA 819 819 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 ALLOCCA GIUSEPPE 820 820 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 FATTORUSO ALESSIA 821 821 7,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R ZALTRON VALENTINA 822 822 7,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N ORABONA LUISANA 823 823 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P DELLAI MATILDE 824 824 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R NADALUTTI ERICA 825 825 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X BENVEGNU' STELLA 826 826 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 D'AMICO CATERINA 827 827 7,70 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PAGLIARO MARTA 828 828 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 POLITI EUGENIO 829 829 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T CONTI SEBASTIAN JEROME 830 830 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 BEVILACQUA ANDREA 831 831 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 SCUDERI LORENA 832 832 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE 833 833 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 SCAFIDI VALENTINA 834 834 7,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D COTTONE LUISA 835 835 7,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 BAGLIONI FRANCESCA 836 836 7,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V DANUGINI ENRICA 837 837 7,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 MESSINA TERESA 838 838 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R GOLLIN MONICA 839 839 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ZANCAN CHIARA 840 840 7,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 ARMENIO MARIANNA 841 841 7,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X FUSARI SERENA 842 842 7,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q TEDESCO GASPARE 843 843 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 STRAZZABOSCO LAURA 844 844 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85700V ZANETTI AMEDEO LUIGI 845 845 7,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E MARKOVIC MARIJA 846 846 7,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X DE FALCO DANIELA 847 847 7,65 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 GRIMALDI DANIELE 848 848 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E TRIBELLI DEBORAH 849 849 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D FRIGO VALENTINA 850 850 7,60 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 MONTALBANO GESU' VITO 851 851 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R DAL DOSSO NICOLE 852 852 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 BRINDISI ANTONELLA 853 853 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 DE FELICE SALVATORE 854 854 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X D'ANGELO ALESSANDRO 855 855 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CORSARO EMANUELE 856 856 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D DE ANGELIS VALENTINA 857 857 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82500B GIORDANO CARMINE 858 858 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q GIUSTI ENRICO 859 859 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF03000E RAINERI CAMIL MARIO 860 860 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D VAIANA CALOGERO 861 861 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 TORNATORE ANTONIO 862 862 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 863 863 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PEGORAROTTO LISA 864 864 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DE NIGRIS FIORELLA 865 865 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 APOLLONI GRETA 866 866 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC834006 GRABOVAC SARA 867 867 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E COCCO MONICA 868 868 7,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 KLUMBOS VERONICA ANTONIETTA 869 869 7,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N GRAUSO FILOMENA 870 870 7,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 DE ANGELIS CHIARA 871 871 7,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N MUSELLA GIUSEPPE 872 872 7,57 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CARIDI ANTONIA 873 873 7,55 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X SALZILLO ANTONIO 874 874 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X TAGLIAFIERRO ANNACHIARA 875 875 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 ACQUASANTA DANILO 876 876 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MACCARRONE CONCITA 877 877 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N D'ALESSANDRO PAOLO 878 878 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A CAROLLO GIOVANNA 879 879 7,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 PERTILE MARIA CARMEN 880 880 7,51 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 MASINO VITTORIO EMILIO 881 881 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D DI MAGGIO ALESSANDRA 882 882 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 MONTANARI ELENA 883 883 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 ZICARO ANGELO ANTONIO 884 884 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MANNO KEVIN 885 885 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 PADOVAN MICHELLE 886 886 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 RIGA GIORGIO 887 887 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V ZINDATO CRISTIANO MARIA 888 888 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P FRENDA FELICE ANDREA 889 889 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MAZZA GIUSEPPE 890 890 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 SOMMA FRANCESCO 891 891 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 GIAMPAOLO MICHELE 892 892 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V ZUCCO GIUSY VANESSA 893 893 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 COPPOLA PIETRO 894 894 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 BRIGANDÌ MARIA PIA 895 895 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L RENSO VALENTINA 896 896 7,50 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS001003 ROSSI NESTOR ALFREDO 897 897 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R SOLDA' FRANCESCA 898 898 7,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 VINTI FEDERICA GABRIELLA 899 899 7,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P BOSCOLO VALERIA 900 900 7,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SEGATO ERIKA 901 901 7,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 VERLATO DANIELA 902 902 7,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R STAITI DOMENICO 903 903 7,47 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 CARUSO ANTONIO 904 904 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E PARISI GIUSY 905 905 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q MIRABELLI AGATA 906 906 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83600T BEDIN CRISTIANA 907 907 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 RUSSO MANUEL 908 908 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N ZANFINO ANDREA 909 909 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS007002 SANTANGELO GIUSEPPINA BARBARA 910 910 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 ORTECA ANTONELLA 911 911 7,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E ERCOLE ELENA 912 912 7,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 BALZANO GABRIELLA 913 913 7,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84400R PREDEBON FABIO 914 914 7,43 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84400R FERRAIUOLO FELICE 915 915 7,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LEUCI ANNA 916 916 7,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E REGA ANTONIO 917 917 7,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 BONFA' VANESSA 918 918 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 ROMANO ANTONIO 919 919 7,40 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PUNZI ANGELO 920 920 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LIUZZI GIUSEPPE 921 921 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 TERRASI ANTONINO 922 922 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MARTIRE RITA 923 923 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T BADALAMENTI MAURIZIO 924 924 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q DI CAPUA DIEGO 925 925 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DI VONA LUCA 926 926 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R MICHELON MICHELA 927 927 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80900D DAL SANTO LUCA 928 928 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRH010001 CHIAVELLI GERARDA 929 929 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 DE LUCA FRANCESCA 930 930 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80700T FAVERO CHIARA ELEONORA 931 931 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R FACCHIN MARTINA 932 932 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PILOTTO VANIA 933 933 7,37 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 XOMPERO LUCIA 934 934 7,36 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC89000E PANGARO PASQUALE 935 935 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC04000X GULLACE NICOLA 936 936 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 CANONICO TERESA 937 937 7,35 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N BUONOCORE ANTONIETTA 938 938 7,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PINNERI MATTEO 939 939 7,32 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 ACAMPORA MARTINA 940 940 7,31 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CASCONE RITA 941 941 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 CARPENTIERE MICHELA 942 942 7,30 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 PENTO VANESSA 943 943 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 CALDIERARO DAVIDE 944 944 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L CUTRI' ROSARIO 945 945 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X CRISALLI NOEL GIUSEPPE 946 946 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85200Q EBERLE ALICE 947 947 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V PUDDU ISABELLA 948 948 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88700P VOCALE STEFANO PIO 949 949 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D GARREFFA MAURIZIO 950 950 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X STRANO VALENTINA GRAZIELLA 951 951 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 PALATELLA ROSA MARIA 952 952 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 COZZA CARLO 953 953 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N COMIN SILVIA 954 954 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 RUSSO RAFFAELLA 955 955 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V TAFURO SARA 956 956 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 FACCIOLATI MARTINA 957 957 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E MARAGNO VERONICA 958 958 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X FAVAROLO GIULIA 959 959 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L FERRARO GIULIA 960 960 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R FANTINI DENISE 961 961 7,28 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 BASSANI ILARIA 962 962 7,26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X AZZARA' FABIO 963 963 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E BOCCHETTI VINCENZO 964 964 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIMM141007 MICELI BRUNELLA 965 965 7,25 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MUIA' ILENIA 966 966 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 BUZIO ILARIA 967 967 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A CAMPOLO ERNESTO 968 968 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R MARISI ALESSIA 969 969 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E PEGORARO MATTIA 970 970 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 DOGO SILVIA 971 971 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E LO CASCIO ELISA 972 972 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CALABRO' ANTONIA 973 973 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SANCHIOLI ELIANA 974 974 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D NOIA VALERIA 975 975 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L MANNI SILVIA 976 976 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 MASTRORILLI PATRIZIA 977 977 7,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 LOVERSO ANNA LISA 978 978 7,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 PICCOLI VALENTINA 979 979 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 CHIAPPETTA VALERIO 980 980 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC813005 ZUCCARELLO GIORGIA 981 981 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 RAIA GIUSEPPE 982 982 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC885003 TUCCILLO LUIGI 983 983 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82500B NICOLI LEONARDO 984 984 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V CAUDULLO ALESSANDRO 985 985 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CAPONE SIMONE 986 986 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC02000P LO MONACO ANTONINO 987 987 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CENTONZA PASQUALE 988 988 7,20 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC814001 PICCOLO TANIA 989 989 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 ZUCCATO CRISTINA 990 990 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MAZZARDO ANNAMARIA 991 991 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 REA PASQUALINA 992 992 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87900Q CAVALIERE CARLA 993 993 7,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P DAL CENGIO LAURA 994 994 7,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q ZANGIROLAMI PAOLA FRANCESCA 995 995 7,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 GRIMALDI RAFFAELE 996 996 7,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N AULICINO PATRIZIA 997 997 7,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 CUCCINIELLO STEFANIA 998 998 7,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84600C ALIBERTI ROSA 999 999 7,13 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N PRESA SONIA 1000 1000 7,12 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R MARTELLO FUTURA 1001 1001 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CATALANO ALESSANDRO SALVATORE 1002 1002 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 CARERI EMANUELE 1003 1003 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 FEZZA VINCENZO 1004 1004 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L BOMBIERI CLAUDIA CORINNA 1005 1005 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BARCELLONA CARMELO 1006 1006 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 RUGGERI ENRICO 1007 1007 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84600C TALARICO FRANCESCA 1008 1008 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T DE TULLIO FEDERICA 1009 1009 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E MURARO ILENIA 1010 1010 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 PASIN LARA 1011 1011 7,10 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 TALLON LAURA 1012 1012 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 POSILLIPO MARIA ANNA 1013 1013 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BRUNO GIOVANNA 1014 1014 7,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82900P PELLIZZER ANDREA 1015 1015 7,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 PELIN VALENTINA 1016 1016 7,07 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q PAPASIDERO MARIA CONCETTA 1017 1017 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 IADANZA STEFANO PIO 1018 1018 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E SCIME' ALESSANDRO 1019 1019 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS022004 OLIVA SALVATORE 1020 1020 7,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P GAVRIC DANIJELA 1021 1021 7,05 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D CALO' LUCIA 1022 1022 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CRESTANELLO BARBARA 1023 1023 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 LOMASTI FABIANA 1024 1024 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 DE FRAIA ELENA 1025 1025 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 ARTIMAGNELLA JESSICA 1026 1026 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 NESI CIRO 1027 1027 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 D'ANTONI RITA 1028 1028 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80900D BALASSO MATTEO 1029 1029 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 LAURICELLA ALFONSINA 1030 1030 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E IANNACCONE MICHELE 1031 1031 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 BIANCHI MARCO 1032 1032 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N CHIARINI NICOLA 1033 1033 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF010009 PRETTO ELIA 1034 1034 7 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D FERRANTE LEONARDO 1035 1035 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MORREALE ROSARIO DANILO 1036 1036 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 GALTIERI ALESSANDRO 1037 1037 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X BASSETTO MARTA 1038 1038 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 VILLANO SABRINA 1039 1039 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LANZALOTTA GIULIA 1040 1040 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X FONTANA VALENTINA 1041 1041 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 DI PIAZZA ONOFRIO 1042 1042 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 PULICICCHIO GIOVANNI 1043 1043 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N CAVALLARO FEDERICA CARMEN 1044 1044 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 SPALIVIERO DARIO 1045 1045 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BALISTRERI PRISCILLA 1046 1046 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 GALLIANI CHIARA 1047 1047 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X GIORGIO VIRGINIA 1048 1048 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T DE TULLIO GIADA 1049 1049 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 TERRAZZINO EMANUELA MILENA 1050 1050 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF010009 DI CATERINO MARIA CARMELA 1051 1051 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83800D TONIAZZO LAURA 1052 1052 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E REBECCHINI MATILDE 1053 1053 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 MATTIELLO LARA 1054 1054 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD02000N D'AGATI MARIA CONCETTA 1055 1055 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPA 1056 1056 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N ZOCCANTE ALESSANDRA 1057 1057 7 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R SCALZOTTO KETTI 1058 1058 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PIETROBELLI CHIARA 1059 1059 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 LEUCI ANNA 1060 1060 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 BIANCO OMBRETTA BARBARA 1061 1061 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BRUNELLO INES 1062 1062 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L MIOTELLO ORSOLA 1063 1063 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 PAVIN EDDA 1064 1064 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P CAMPAGNOLO MARISTELLA 1065 1065 6,99 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 GALLELLI MARIA TERESA 1066 1066 6,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD05000D AQUINO GIOVANNI 1067 1067 6,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 PIEROLO O PIROLO MICHELA 1068 1068 6,97 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A VASIC SANJA 1069 1069 6,96 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC818008 GRECO ANNA 1070 1070 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q MONACO MARCO 1071 1071 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V TROCIN VASILE 1072 1072 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FAMELI ANTONIO 1073 1073 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q PEZZUTO COSIMO ROSARIO 1074 1074 6,93 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R SCIACCHITANO JOSEPH 1075 1075 6,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC826007 FEDERICO DIEGO 1076 1076 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84600C VAZZANA PORZIA 1077 1077 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 FRENI MARIA 1078 1078 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC813005 IOVINO ROBERTA 1079 1079 6,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A FARRUGGIA CHIARA 1080 1080 6,90 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 DI SIERO TERESA 1081 1081 6,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E AZZOLIN ERICA 1082 1082 6,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E BIONDO VINCENZO 1083 1083 6,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X PETTI MIRIAM 1084 1084 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88600V ZUCCARO PIERGIORGIO 1085 1085 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R ARGANTE MASSIMILIANO MARIE 1086 1086 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ROMANELLI PIETRO 1087 1087 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 MUZZOLON MATTEO 1088 1088 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83300A DOVIGO LUCA 1089 1089 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D CURIALE CALOGERO 1090 1090 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS00400E FONTANA MAURIZIO 1091 1091 6,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 NICHELE MARIANNA 1092 1092 6,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CARRER PAOLO 1093 1093 6,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 PAGAN LUISA 1094 1094 6,83 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS010007 MONACO TIZIANA 1095 1095 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC813005 MAGRO MARTINA 1096 1096 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SPEDICATO PIERLUIGI 1097 1097 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E BOTTILAGINE RAFFAELLA 1098 1098 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82900P PAROLIN ALBERTO 1099 1099 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q CUTRUPIA MARIA LUISA 1100 1100 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A CRISALLI MIRELLA PATRIZIA 1101 1101 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRH010001 GERMINO GIUSEPPE 1102 1102 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L SCHINELLA DOMENICO 1103 1103 6,80 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N SILVELLO SIMONE 1104 1104 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 BENETTON ELISA 1105 1105 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 FANTON GIORGIA 1106 1106 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E BENADDUCE DEBORA 1107 1107 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E GIULIANI RITA 1108 1108 6,77 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 1109 1109 6,77 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R ROSSI FEDERICA 1110 1110 6,76 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N BASILE MARIA FILIPPA 1111 1111 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 COLLETTO GIUSEPPE 1112 1112 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 MANZO LUIGI 1113 1113 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PROCHILO RICCARDO SALVATORE 1114 1114 6,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E BONETTO IVA 1115 1115 6,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 RAMINA MARTA 1116 1116 6,73 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q GUERRIERO UMBERTO 1117 1117 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 CANTELE FRANCESCA 1118 1118 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E MAZZON JLENIA 1119 1119 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 CAVINI SARA 1120 1120 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC842005 DE MAIO EMILIA 1121 1121 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R ACCURSIO GIUSEPPE 1122 1122 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E LO CASTRO DAVIDE 1123 1123 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 CAPASSO ANGELO ALEX 1124 1124 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A DI STEFANO ANNA MARIA 1125 1125 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 VILLANI ROBERTO 1126 1126 6,70 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L PESTICCIO LIBERATO 1127 1127 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 SCOLLO LIDIA 1128 1128 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PASQUALIN LIVIO 1129 1129 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 INCANDESCENZA SARA 1130 1130 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 MARIN VANESSA 1131 1131 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R CAPRARU MIHAIELA-ADELINA 1132 1132 6,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X ANDRIOLO EMANUELA 1133 1133 6,68 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E CATTELAN MARTINA 1134 1134 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83800D REMIGI LAURA 1135 1135 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PIETROBELLI ALMO LUCIO 1136 1136 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 DI MIERI SABATO 1137 1137 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88300B FANTASTICO GIOVANNI 1138 1138 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 GRAZIANO MARIA 1139 1139 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q SPATARO MARGHERITA 1140 1140 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS010007 VOLPE LAURA 1141 1141 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 VASSALLO FEDERICA 1142 1142 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X CRISCI GIUSEPPINA 1143 1143 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X RIZZATO CARLA 1144 1144 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS013009 PERON LUCIA 1145 1145 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R DALLA VECCHIA PATRIZIA 1146 1146 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P ANTONELLO MARA 1147 1147 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83700N FRAZZETTO ALESSANDRO 1148 1148 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N PLUTINO ANNUNZIATA DEBORA 1149 1149 6,63 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 FERRARA FEDERICA 1150 1150 6,61 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 RECUPERO ANTONINO 1151 1151 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 COSMA SONIA 1152 1152 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E DI MAURO ROBERTA 1153 1153 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CIPPO MATTIA SEBASTIAN 1154 1154 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 FIDONE GIOVANNA 1155 1155 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X LEPRE FRANCESCO 1156 1156 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC856003 CATENA RUPBERT 1157 1157 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS021008 MIOTTI NICOLA 1158 1158 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 ZEOLLA NICOLA 1159 1159 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PILOTTO STEFANO 1160 1160 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PUNZI VANESSA 1161 1161 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D CAPUTO MICHELE 1162 1162 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC04000X PINTAUDI CARMELO 1163 1163 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N RIZZO ANGELO 1164 1164 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N ANTONIAZZI ALESSANDRO 1165 1165 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS021008 DE AGNOI GILBERTO 1166 1166 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS019008 LA COGNATA MARIA 1167 1167 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 PACIFICO SABRINA 1168 1168 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 TOLU MIRIAM 1169 1169 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BIANCHINI VALERIA 1170 1170 6,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DE GIORGI LUCIA ANGELITA 1171 1171 6,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01700L CANNELLA ELISA 1172 1172 6,55 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PISCOPO DANIELA 1173 1173 6,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T SACCO SONIA 1174 1174 6,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01100N MORO LETIZIA 1175 1175 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N CONA ROSARIA 1176 1176 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87900Q CAMPANILE EMANUELE 1177 1177 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X PESCATORE PIERA 1178 1178 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T INCALZA MARIKA 1179 1179 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E PEDRON VIVIANA 1180 1180 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E CAMPAGNARO CRISTINA 1181 1181 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85800P COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE 1182 1182 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V NOVELLO LUCA 1183 1183 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 COLINO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 1184 1184 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N SCILEPPI MARCO 1185 1185 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS01600R DE BENEDETTI ANDREA 1186 1186 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N IORIO MARIO 1187 1187 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82900P PALERMO MARIO 1188 1188 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X MAURO FABIO 1189 1189 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D CUNICO PAOLO 1190 1190 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC821004 TOGNATO STEFANO 1191 1191 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P STELLA GRETA 1192 1192 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 SANTANGELO GIUSEPPINA 1193 1193 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q BORATTO DEBORA 1194 1194 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N CANALE JESSICA 1195 1195 6,50 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC884007 MORO ALESSIA GEORGIA 1196 1196 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X FATTORI TATIANA 1197 1197 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 ZECCHINATI VALERIA 1198 1198 6,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D CINQUE ERMELINDA 1199 1199 6,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PRETTO FEDERICA 1200 1200 6,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L BAGARELLA ALBERTO 1201 1201 6,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC870009 GRAVINESE NATALIA 1202 1202 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MESSANA CLAUDIO 1203 1203 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 VIGNAGA ILARIA 1204 1204 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 BERTOCCI TAMARA 1205 1205 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E DE TOMI FRANCESCA 1206 1206 6,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P CASON MADDALENA 1207 1207 6,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80900D BOGOTTO ANNA 1208 1208 6,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRH010001 BRANDELLERO ANTONELLA 1209 1209 6,37 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 PIEROPAN SIMONE 1210 1210 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 PICCOLO DALILA 1211 1211 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A CHINAGLIA LUDOVICO 1212 1212 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A PANELLA GABRIELE 1213 1213 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E RIGON MIRKO 1214 1214 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 SALVATI ALESSANDRO 1215 1215 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81500R SCAVELLO GIUSEPPE 1216 1216 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N TRAVERSO SILVIA 1217 1217 6,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC85900E SORZATO LIDIA 1218 1218 6,33 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 MERCADANTE FRANCESCA ROMANA 1219 1219 6,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P PINTON STEFANIA 1220 1220 6,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 INFANTINO ANTONELLA 1221 1221 6,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87800X SAUCO CATERINA 1222 1222 6,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BUBIC DANIJELA 1223 1223 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 MARINO DINO 1224 1224 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 CUSUMANO ALESSANDRA 1225 1225 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N PUNGITORE PASQUALE 1226 1226 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF05000Q BARBAGIOVANNI 
MIRACOLO

SABRINA 1227 1227 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E LAGO JESSICA 1228 1228 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 PISANO GIUSEPPE 1229 1229 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N LODATO FRANCESCO 1230 1230 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PITTI MARCO 1231 1231 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PALERMO GIUSEPPE 1232 1232 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X ZEDDA GIUSEPPE 1233 1233 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITF02000X SGUAZZO GIOVANNA 1234 1234 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 BALISTRERI GIOVANNI 1235 1235 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V CICATELLI MILVA 1236 1236 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88100Q CASCINO MARTINA 1237 1237 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87300R MARINOVA DEYANA SVETLINOVA 1238 1238 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD09000X CHIRICOSTA VINCENZA MARIA 1239 1239 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 SAVASTANO ANTONELLA 1240 1240 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRI05000V VINTI FLAVIANA 1241 1241 6,30 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 MARGAGLIOTTI ANTONINA 1242 1242 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N CATTELAN BERICA 1243 1243 6,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 CAMPIONE UMBERTO 1244 1244 6,26 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q CATALANO LUANA 1245 1245 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 POSTORINO GAETANO 1246 1246 6,25 S VIIS014005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T BIGARELLA MARIANO 1247 1247 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 ESPOSITO ANGELA 1248 1248 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 IMPERATORE MARTA 1249 1249 6,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80900D MARCHESIN ELENA 1250 1250 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L BONATO VANIA ANNA 1251 1251 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 ORSO RAFFAELLA 1252 1252 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X LUCHINI FABIO 1253 1253 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N TAGLIAPIETRA MARTINA 1254 1254 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P BARSELLI DANIELA 1255 1255 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E QUARTARONE MICHELE 1256 1256 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRF020004 PILLERA ELEONORA 1257 1257 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E GROSSO FRANCESCA 1258 1258 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 GAROFALO MASSIMILIANO 1259 1259 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC83200E PENZO SAMUELE 1260 1260 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86200A DE CHIARA MARIA 1261 1261 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N TREVISAN PAOLO 1262 1262 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 PANARESE ALESSIA 1263 1263 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 SARTORI CHIARA 1264 1264 6,20 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N VENTURA PAOLA 1265 1265 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS021008 SARTORI SILVIA 1266 1266 6,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N PASCULLI INES 1267 1267 6,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84400R POZZA RENATA 1268 1268 6,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC827003 CANALE VALERIA 1269 1269 6,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N VENTURA ALESSANDRA 1270 1270 6,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N COVOLO LAURA 1271 1271 6,12 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DE BONI ALICE 1272 1272 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS05000N RIGANO ANDREA 1273 1273 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ARGANTE LUCIANO ROSARIO 1274 1274 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E SPILLER AGATA 1275 1275 6,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 PERTEGATO GIULIA 1276 1276 6,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 ZENARI ALESSANDRA 1277 1277 6,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81100D BORRELLI BARBARA 1278 1278 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 TRANCHINO CRISTINA 1279 1279 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E DE SANTIS LUANA 1280 1280 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC850004 CIAMBRIELLO ANELLA 1281 1281 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 BARBARINO MARIA ANGELA 1282 1282 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82200X CUSINATO EMANUEL 1283 1283 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC04000X MONTELLA CONCETTA 1284 1284 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS014005 MILITELLO MANUEL 1285 1285 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIS006006 RESTIVO SUAMI 1286 1286 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIRH010001 ODELANTI SAMUEL 1287 1287 6 S 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86600N FRISINA FRANCESCO 1288 1288 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81000N VENA PIETRO 1289 1289 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITD02000N CROSARA CHIARA 1290 1290 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC87900Q PERITORE SALVATORE 1291 1291 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC820008 PROFESSIONE ELEONORA 1292 1292 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P SALERNO ANNA MARIA 1293 1293 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82300Q DI MARINO LUIGI 1294 1294 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 DAL BRUN DORIANA 1295 1295 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DI GREGORIO DANIELA 1296 1296 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N ANGONESE WALTER 1297 1297 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P RODELLA WANE' 1298 1298 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC80800N CORRA' ORNELLA 1299 1299 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 RIZZETTO ANDREA 1300 1300 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC88800E DE ROSA MARGHERITA 1301 1301 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC871005 MARCHETTO LAURA 1302 1302 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC84000D MASSIMO MARIA 1303 1303 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 DI FORTI GIULIA DOMENICA 1304 1304 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC864002 ZAMPIERI ANNA 1305 1305 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC869005 LAURICELLA FRANCESCA MARIA 1306 1306 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VITA01000L BORON ALESSANDRA 1307 1307 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPM010008 CIADAMIDARO CLARA 1308 1308 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC863006 BISCARDI STEFANIA 1309 1309 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC876008 DI FIORE GIUSEPPINA 1310 1310 6 N 2025-08-29



DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC81600L MAULICINO CATIA 1311 1311 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC839009 ANGERER SILVIA 1312 1312 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPC010004 IRACI FUINTINO CINZIA 1313 1313 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86000P DE TONI MARIACRISTINA 1314 1314 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC82900P SPILLER ORIETTA 1315 1315 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIIC86100E LEONE DEBORA 1316 1316 0,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 VIIC850004 CS VIPS02000T COLLURA ELENA MARIA 1317 1317 0,68 S 2025-08-29


